•This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
•All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved
1 of 3
Creation Date :June 30 2015
MLG1005S1N1CT000
Applications Commercial Grade
Feature Multilayer
Non-Magnetic Core (Dielectric Ceramic)
Series MLG Series / MLG1005S Type
Status Production
Size
  Length(L)   1.00mm +/-0.05mm
  Width(W)   0.50mm +/-0.05mm
  Thickness(T)   0.50mm +/-0.05mm
  Recommended Land Pattern (A)   0.50mm Nom.
  Recommended Land Pattern (B)   0.40mm Nom.
  Recommended Land Pattern (C)   0.50mm Nom.
Electrical Characteristics
  Inductance   1.1nH +/-0.2nH at 100MHz
  Rated Current (Temperature Rise) [Max.]   1A (20degC Rise)
  Self-Resonant Frequency [Min.]   10GHz
  Self-Resonant Frequency [Typ.]   19.3GHz
  Q [Min.]   7 at 100MHz
  Q [Typ.]   11 at 100MHz
  DC Resistance [Nom.]   30mΩ
  DC Resistance [Max.]   100mΩ
Other
  Operating Temp. Range (Including Self-Temp. Rise)   -55 to 125degC
  Soldering Method   Reflow, Iron Soldering
  AEC Q200   No
  Packing   Punched (Paper)Taping [180mm Reel]
  Package Quantity   10000Pcs Min.
  Weight   0.001g
•This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
•All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved
2 of 3
Creation Date :June 30 2015
MLG1005S1N1CT000
MLG1005S1N1CT000 MLG1005S1N1CT000
MLG1005S1N1CT000 MLG1005S1N1CT000
•This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
•All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved
3 of 3
Creation Date :June 30 2015
MLG1005S1N1CT000
MLG1005S1N1CT000(Amb. Temp. = 20degc)
Temperature Characteristic
no data available
Temperature Rise by DC
no data available
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category:
Click to view products by  TDK manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MLZ1608M6R8WTD25  MLZ1608N6R8LT000  MLZ1608N3R3LTD25  MLZ1608N3R3LT000  MLZ1608N150LT000
MLZ1608M150WTD25  MLZ1608M3R3WTD25  MLZ1608M3R3WT000  MLZ1608M150WT000  MLZ1608A1R5WT000
MLZ1608N1R5LT000  B82432C1333K000  PCMB053T-1R0MS  PCMB053T-1R5MS  PCMB104T-1R5MS  CR32NP-100KC  CR32NP-
151KC  CR32NP-180KC  CR32NP-181KC  CR32NP-1R5MC  CR32NP-390KC  CR32NP-3R9MC  CR32NP-680KC  CR32NP-820KC
CR32NP-8R2MC  CR43NP-390KC  CR43NP-560KC  CR43NP-680KC  CR54NP-181KC  CR54NP-470LC  CR54NP-820KC  CR54NP-8R5MC
 MGDQ4-00004-P  MGDU1-00016-P  MHL1ECTTP18NJ  MHL1JCTTD12NJ  PE-51506NL  PE-53601NL  PE-53630NL  PE-53824SNLT  PE-
62892NL  PE-92100NL  PG0434.801NLT  PG0936.113NLT  PM06-2N7  PM06-39NJ  HC2LP-R47-R  HC2-R47-R  HC3-2R2-R  HC8-1R2-R